

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 25628/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 806 OF 2009

BADRU RAM & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Vidya Dhar Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Maruf Khan, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Tenzing Tsering, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petition for bail along with appeal may be
listed before the regular Bench expeditiously.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(NEELAM ARORA)
COURT MASTER